Table 2. Simulation Parameters

	Parameter


	
	Meaning
	
	Simulation Values
	
	Range of Odds Ratios
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	baseline outcome rate


	
	-0.6
	0.0
	0.6
	
	0.55
	to
	1.82
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	additive treatment effect


	
	0.0
	0.6
	
	
	1
	to
	1.82
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	treatment effect that depends on baseline rate


	
	-0.6
	0.0
	0.6
	
	0.55
	to
	1.82
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	treatment effect of a study-level covariate


	
	-0.6
	0.0
	0.6
	
	0.55
	to
	1.82
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	treatment effect of a person-level covariate


	
	-0.6
	0.0
	0.6
	
	0.55
	to
	1.82
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	within-study standard deviation of a person-level covariate


	
	0.0
	0.5
	
	
	not applicable
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	a study-level random effect


	
	0.0
	0.5
	
	
	not applicable
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	the correlation between baseline, study covariate and person covariate


	
	0.0
	0.3
	0.6
	
	not applicable
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	Number of studies


	
	3
	10
	30
	
	not applicable

	tilt
	
	Variability in sample sizes across studies


	
	0
	1
	
	
	not applicable
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